2023 OHSAA Central District
Gymnastics Tournament Results

Team Results

Top 2 teams advance to the State Tournament.

Place School
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Olentangy Berlin
Dublin Jerome
Olentangy Liberty
Olentangy

Dublin Coffman
Olentangy Orange
Hilliard Darby
Hilliard Bradley
Hilliard Davidson
Upper Arlington
WorthingtonKilbourne
Thomas Worthington
Lancaster

Dublin Scioto
Westerville Central
Tri-Valley
Marysville
Sheridan

Big Walnut
Delaware Hayes
Central Crossing
Grove City
Buckeye Valley
Mechanicsburg
Franklin Heights

Feb 25, 2023

Score

148.850
140.800
140.050
139.550
137.850
137.450
136.625
134.625
133.225
132.800
131.825
126.950
125.550
125.400
125.325
124.750
123.975
123.550
117.925
114.575
114.125
113.425
110.900
109.400
103.650



